Gu¢ Kaynaklari

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

Uriin

TUF GAMING 550B 80+BRONZE 550W GUC KAYNAGI

TUF GAMING 650B 80+ BRONZE 650W GUC KAYNAGI

ROG LOKI SFX-L 7506W PLATINUM POWER SUPPLY

ROG-STRIX-1000G-AURA POWER SUPPLY

ROG-THOR-1000P2 V2 1000W POWER SUPPLY

TUF GAMING 450B POWER SUPPLY

TUF GAMING 750B POWER SUPPLY

ROG STRIX 550G POWER SUPPLY

TUF-GAMING-750G 80 PLUS GOLD POWER SUPPLY

ROG-STRIX-850G-WHITE 80+ POWER SUPPLY

ROG-STRIX-750G-AURA POWER SUPPLY

ROG-STRIX-850G-AURA POWER SUPPLY

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

152,25

156,45

313,95

334,95

523,95

115,50

162,75

194,25

240,45

271,95

313,95

313,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



ASUS TUF-GAMING-1000G 80 PLUS GOLD POWER SUPPLY

ASUS ROG-THOR-850P-P POWER SUPPLY

ASUS ROG-THOR-850P2 PLATINUM 850W GUC KAYNAGI

ASUS ROG-THOR-1600T-GAMING TITANIUM 1600W POWER
SUPPLY

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

313,95 USD

313,95 USD

366,45 USD

1.048,95 USD



